

Automation-Driven Disaster and Ransomware Recovery with Cloud IBR SaaS, Wasabi and Veeam

What is Cloud IBR SaaS?

A simple, cost-effective, and fully-automated Disaster Recovery SaaS platform for your Veeam backups stored in Wasabi Object Storage, with on-demand, automation-driven Bare Metal Cloud server and storage infrastructure.

The Cloud IBR SaaS platform automatically deploys Bare Metal Cloud servers in minutes, at locations across the US, imports your Veeam backups stored in Wasabi Hot Cloud Storage, and immediately begins recovering your servers.

Why Wasabi and Cloud IBR Are Better Together?

Wasabi and Cloud IBR combine to deliver an easy-to-use and affordable interface creating the ideal Disaster Recovery solution for small and medium sized enterprises to quickly recover from ransomware attacks and natural disasters, using their immutable Veeam backups in Wasabi. With the joint solution, most SMB's recoveries are completed in less than a few hours.

Every recovery test you run with Cloud IBR provides a full report of your disaster recovery test, which is perfect for showing proof of recovery to your auditor, insurance carrier, and customer ensuring you meet all your compliance needs.

KEY FEATURES

- Ultra-low-cost cloud storage for any purpose
- Easy-to-use file management and data protection tools
- Seamless integration and operation
- Fast and reliable cloud backup and recovery for diverse operating systems, hypervisors and hardware platforms

BENEFITS

- Slash storage and data protection cost and complexity
- Simplify setup and administration
- Accelerate backup and recovery cycles
- Reduce risk and exposure due to data loss
- Protect against equipment failures, disasters, human error, ransomware and malware



Legacy DRaaS services typically cost many thousands of dollars per month. With Wasabi and Cloud IBR, Resellers and MSP's can now profitably provide Disaster Recovery SaaS to all of their clients for their Veeam and Wasabi backups. Full automation of the Disaster Recovery ensures customers do not suffer from downtime or data loss.



ABOUT WASABI

Wasabi provides simple and affordable hot cloud storage for businesses all over the world. It enables organizations to store and instantly access an unlimited amount of data with no complex tiers or egress or API fees, delivering predictable costs that save money and industry leading security and performance businesses can count on. Trusted by tens of thousands of customers worldwide, Wasabi has been recognized as one of technology's fastest-growing and most visionary companies. Created by Carbonite co-founders and cloud storage pioneers David Friend and Jeff Flowers, Wasabi is a privately held company based in Boston. Wasabi is a Proud Partner of the Boston Red Sox, and the Official Cloud Storage Partner of Liverpool Football Club and the Boston Bruins.

Follow and connect with Wasabi on Linkedin, Twitter, Facebook, Instagram, and The Bucket.

©2023 Wasabi Technologies LLC. All rights reserved. WASABI and the WASABI Logo are trademarks of Wasabi Technologies LLC and may not be used without permission of Wasabi Technologies LLC. All other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be the trademarks of their respective holder(s).

Tel 1-844-WASABI-1 Email info@wasabi.com

